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Bank Tariff Guide

Effective 28th November 2024
All prices inclusive of 14% VAT

for DR transfers between 1301hrs Host to Host P3.145.07 SME CORPORATE CREDIT CARD Inward Collection Handling
and 1630hrs ) B (P29 940.27) ) o ) o o
TRANSACTIONAL ACCOUNT MAINTANANCE CHARGES Once off integration setup fee P14131.68 el - Credit Card Application - P85.78 Documentary bills 0.38% 0.38%
Local SWIFT bank transfer $7.41 $7.41 N h -
Maint Fee: Pay As You G @ ARER bl Annual Card Fees - P629.02 Min P188.82 P188.82
aintenance ree: Fay As You 0 International SWIFT bank transfer | 0.41% 0.41% Authent Consolidated Payments Insurance administration P9.20 P9.20 . .
) . (Outward TT) - - Card Replacement fee - P86.79 Max No Maximum No Maximum
Private Banking Current Account P213.29 o To other banks . P7.45
Min $5.75 $5.92 : Home loans (and Building loans) Emergency Card Replacement - P171.55 Clean Bills 0.36% 0.36%
Executive/Gold P79.33 - Max $32.85 $33.81 To Stanbic ) P5.69 Processing/Arrangement 1.30% = Fee Min P129.47 P129.47
Salaried Standard/Silver P67.81 ) T CELLPHONE BANKING (USSD) Min P683.57 R Late Payment Fee - P57.19 Max No Maxirmum No Maximum
Subscription Insufficient Funds Fee = P5.02
;;in::cc; E:tjs Embedded Funeral | P39.02 - Over-the-counter cash deposits 0.43% 0.49% o P - ) Max P9,314.45 - -~ P —— S Cable charges P96.99 P96.99
ransfer between own accounts ) o alance enquiry: Stanbic Ban - . )
TransactPlus/Blue P14.71 Over the counter cash withdrawal | 1.17% 0.90% Within Stanbi 0318 o318 Commerclal building loans o Withd —— o6 10 Postage/Courier Charges P84.24 P84.24
- - ithin Stanbic . 6 . ash Withdrawal: Stanbic Ban - b
Processing/Arrangement = 1.31% Clean Bill return P205.86 P205.86
Business current account - P107.90 ; To other banks P5.20 P5.20 - Cash Withdrawal Fee: Other Bank | - P7.66
: Min £0.37 £0.38 Commision - Stop payments of drafts and bills | P194.43 P194.43
Business Transact Plus - P36.79 Max £1.59 £40.05 Payment to third party accounts | P3.18 P3.18 Min _ P683.57 Cash Withrawal Fee: International | - P36.76 St der ch P13.11 P13.11
: (within Stanbic) : ; Op orcer charge 0 0
Maintenance Fee: Bundled Cash Advance Fee Local = P28.40 if
Over the counter statement £0.45 £0.51 = ;
Private Banki P289.8 request Buy pre-paid airtime P0.00 P0.00 Max (SF,’\Z-% e amount is Retrieval Charges from Document | P36.37 for P36.37 for
rivate Banking .89 = — Commerc.ial ) below P1400 bank (vouchers, messages etc) statements less statements less
Executive/Gold P167.24 B RTGS_Transaction Mini Statement (Last 10 p2.24 p2.24 i riinged] and 2.16% of than 3 months than 3 months
transactions) IR P68.620ver6 | P68.62over 6
Salaried Standard/Silver P107.90 _ Z‘olrs%%r:ransfers between 0830 £0.57 £0.57 Balance Enquiry P12 PL12 Insurance administration R P9.20 value if above mon.thsover mon.thsover
rs ’ : P1400
_ for DR transfers between 1301hrs | £1.01 £1.01 Make payments — Utilities/bills P3.74 P3.74 Overdrafts Cash Advance Fee International | - P38.53 if Recievable Discounting Negotiable Negotiable
\?v‘{fr:;:‘aivif:”ter Cash P0.00 - and 1630hrs My Updates / SMS Alerts Fee P0.24 P0.24 Authorised facility arrangement | 1.27% 1.26% amount is Invoice Finacing Negotiable Negotiable
Local SWIFT bank transfer £5.87 £5.87 Fee is aggregated and collected Min P527.49 P527.49 bef g;jé‘o‘i Escrow Services
Encashment Fee F0.00 _ International SWIFT bank transf 0.41% 0.41% e ’?;nsélctiO;o
nternationa ank transfer A1% A4A1% Max P17 154.97 SME i
Service Fee P0.00 - (Outward TT) UNAYO P17154.97 UL EL I Min O o Aot | ot
. i i Commercial-No P1800
Balance Enquiry P0.00 - Min £4.55 £4.61 Registration Free Free "
i Check Balance Free Free Meimam Balance Transfer Fee ] P159.00 e 242% ot amount iﬁ‘:ifj/:l?f
Eﬁ(cf&nagi of Notes/Coins Over P0.00 - Max £26.00 £26.35 Excess availment P+15% Prime +15% Arnual Interest rate - p—
© Lounter EURO Account View statement Free Free Unauthorised facilit — - PAYMENT AND CLEARING CHARGES
nauthorised facility . A <
ACCESSIBILITY FACILITATION CHARGES CRB Enquiry = P23.00 ]
Over-the-counter cash deposits 0.43% 0.49% Cash-In Free Free CREDIT CARD Deposit-Book (Small book) P32.37 P32.37
ATM Charges ITC Transunion enquiry - 26.84
& Over the counter cash withdrawal | 1.17% 0.90% Paé//)Scan to Pay (Voucher, QR Free Free Credit Card Application Stop Order
- code
ATM cash withdrawal (Own ATM) | P4.08 P4.23 Vi €043 £0.45 FOREIGN EXCHANGE CHARGES Stop order within bank (own P0O.00 P0.00
ATM cash withdrawal (other P6.71 P6.71 Inter-account transfer Free Free Annual Card fees Local SWIFT bank transfer P103.24 P103.24 accounts)
Max €1.85 €48.06 ;
banks ATM) Receive Funds from any Bank Free Free Silver P137.24 . Stop order within bank (3rd party | P13.92 P13.92
ATM cash withdrawal P23.14 P22.79 Over the counter statement €0.53 €0.60 Account to Unayo Gold P205.86 R RTGS Charges accounts)
; ; request ’
(international) a Funds Transfer from Unayo to any | P3.23 P3.23 Secondary Card (Silver, Gold) P77.90 i For DR transfers between 0830 P10.07 P10.07 Stop order within bank (loan P0.00 P0.00
ATM cash deposit 0.29% of deposit | 0.46% of RTGS_Transaction Bank Account ' &1300hrs repayments)
f:‘;lugggrgg)“p CEeIsETuTITS For DR transfers between 0830 | €0.67 €0.67 Send Money to a registered Free Free Lost card/replacement Fos.24 i for DR transfers between 1301hrs | P17.76 P17.76 Stop order to other banks (local) | P25.73 P25.73
e &1300hrs Unayo user Cash withdrawal and 1630hrs
Cash Deposit Machine 0.42% of deposit | 0.46% of Stop order to other banks Fi5.64 Fio64
P al:no ;t (freep dé os(?t amount for DR transfers between 130lhrs | €1.18 €118 Process Payment 1.5% of 1.5% of Oown ATM P3.76 - International SWIFT bank transfer | 0.42% 0.42% (International)
to P1u000 OO)UP (et u and 1630hrs transaction value | transaction (Outward TT) st der dish d P293.55 P293.55
1 : value Other local ATM P6.14 = Op order dishonoured: . .
. Local SWIFT bank transfer €6.84 €6.84 Min P80.06 P80.06 insufficient funds
pebltcard replacement Pors Pore0 Int ti | SWIFT bank t f 0.41% 0.41% Bulk Disbursement (Bulk Send P3.05 P3.05 international ATM F17.80 ) Establish Standing Ord P6.12 P6.12
L nternationa ank transfer 41% A1% Max P457.46 P457.46 stablis anding Order . .
Lost card protection insurance P0.00 P0.00 (Outward TT) Money) Declined transaction (due to lack | 0.00 : :
ATM's bill payment P3.93 P4 17 " e5al e547 Purchase of Prepaid Electricity P2.04 P2.04 of funds) Purchase of foreign notes 4.80% 4.80% Amend standing order P6.12 P6.12
in : ! -
Additional card issued P29 09 P29.09 " 3052 o Purchase of Airtime Free Free Branch over the counter cash withdrawal Min P22.88 P22.88 Sweeping charge P12.23 P12.23
ax . .
Balance enquiry P1.71 P1.66 Payment for Television P2.04 P2.04 Own bank P18.66 - Max P205.86 P205.86 PENALTY CHARGES
: : FOREIGN CURRENCY ACCOUNTS subscription . )
Buy pre-paid airtime P0.00 P0.00 Other local bank P27.96 - Sale of foreign notes 4.23% 4.23% Declined POS transactiondueto | P1.25 P125
’ ’ Amendments (incoming SWIFT P156.33 P165.71 CASH OUT - - lack of funds debit card
International Acquiring Fee P4136 P41.36 transfers) ANSACTION RANGES International bank P34.17 = Min P22.88 P22.88 Stoppage of payment s —
MANUAL TRANSFERS Amendments (outgoing SWIFT P78.88 P83.61 Point of Sale Purchases Max P205.86 P205.86 - -
transfers) 25.00 - 125.00 P3.56 P3.56 ownbank P136 Bl nemotinted and returmed 2929, 2929, Debit order unpaid P371.91 P371.91
Interaccount transfer (own P11.38 P11.97 wn ban : ) Ills negotiated and returne e’ e’ E item f P129.80 P129.80
account within Stanbic) POINT OF SALE (ACQUIRING/USAGE) 125.01 - 250.00 P5.50 P5.50 Other Local bank p— - unpaid xcess item tee : :
: N R . 250.01 — ] P10. P10. Min P68.62 P68.62 Referral Fee (Calling customer to P122.31 P135.40
@ gwtaetracgthntsttl’an;fer (to 3rd P11.01 P11.77 POS installation P593.16 50.01 - 500.00 0.69 0.69 International bank P7.09 ) normalise excess) @
arty within Stanbic) Monthly terminal rental - 500.01 - 1000.00 P15.88 P15.88 I~ Max P388.85 P388.85
; Lost card protection insurance P0.00 = ACCOUNT SERVICES
Interaccount transfer (Foreign P44.77 P44.77 Min ) P120.09 100101 - 2 000.00 P27.48 P27.48 : _ Transfer to accounts at other 0.46% 0.46%
currency accounts) Outstanding balance on credit 0.33% of S local banks Investigations on transactions
- - card insurance outstandin
Interaccount transfer (third party | P20.70 P22.14 Max ) 2000.01-3000.00 Pa2.75 Paz.75 nsdr b:lance ne Min P74.34 P74.34 Certificate of Balance:
account -local bank) Commission rate (includes the - 3000.01-4000.00 P61.07 P61.07 - - -
ey recently approved Diner's club 400001 - 5000.00 576,34 576,34 Over the limit cash advance P145.62 - Max P411.72 P411.72 Audit confirmation P360.99 P360.99
card) : . : : Balance Enquiry Transfer to accounts at foreign 0.42% 0.42% Certificate covering interest paid P55.98 P55.98
Monthly bank statements P0.00 P0.00 Min R P269.73 5000.01 -6 000.00 P91.61 P91.61 banks
Interim bank stat " 00 = : Own ATM P1.74 o Balance of account only P52.34 P52.34
nterim bank statements . - i 6 000.01 -7 000.00 P106.88 P106.88 Mi P74.34 P74.34
ori bank statements (Foreran | P7.82 . Max SAT Other local ATM P3.38 - n 3 3 Full bank history report (local) P48 57 P48 57
nterim bank statements (Foreign g y _ Lo B 7 000.01 -8 000.00 P122.14 P122.14 Max P411.72 P411.72 .
currency accounts) Statlus reports — obtaining and F0.00 International ATM P3.38 - Full bank history report P76.97 P76.97
Issuing 8 000.01 -9 000.00 P137.41 P137.41 Telegraphic transfer (Inward) 0.40% 0.40% (international)
Copies of old bank statements L Interim bank statement P9.26 -
Communications/GPRS fee - P292.68 9000.01 - 10 000.00 P152.68 P152.68 Min P77.77 P77.77 Stop payment instruction P164.58 P164.58
Copies of old bank statement P29.66 - Point of Sale (local) O P1.40 P158 Mini Statement ATM P0.00 -
. 03165 oint of Sale (local)  Own c : SEND MONEY (To Non-Registered User) Max P457.47 P457.47 Bank Letters P28.44 P28.44
less than 6 months per sheet - d ) Impound Credit Card
than 6 month heet i P45.06 Polt of Sale (focal) _Other banks | P49 FLel AGELEUEL. L | -~ SWIFT cable cost / Local swift P99.75 P99.75 Stamp duty per document P8.57 P8.57
oot o8 bk sttt 3 -6 cP)oint of Sale (international) = P13 FZEeS 25.00 - 125.00 P3.56 P3.56 ntemationa F18021 - bank transfer Sweep facility one time set up fee | P171.55 P171.55
(Foreign Currency) per sheet ; - - 125.01 - 250.00 P5.50 P5.50 Pl da L L 1 ) Honouring Fee P122.33 P122.33
Point of sale (|nterpat|0nal) - P7.35 P7.41 Introduction letter for P24.86 - Advising commission P181.84 P181.84
Over-the-counter cash deposits 0.46% of deposit | 0.49% of Other banks machine 250.01 - 500.00 P10.69 P10.69 international bank Full General Report P22.88 P22.88
i i irmi issi 9 9 Confirmation Lett
(Foreign currency accounts) amount deposit amount E-Commerce Hosting Fee P0.00 P413.65 500.01 - 1000.00 P15.88 P15.88 Currency Conversion fee e - Confirming commission 1.06% 1.06% ontirmation Letter
DEPOSIT SLIPS i . X OTHER SERVICES
_ Set Up of New Users - Free 1001.01 -2 000.00 P27.48 P27.48 Account in arrears (Charged per P155.76 - Min P400.29 P400.29
i it sli = i i Fax - Local P37.95 P37.95
Copies of deposit slips P32.17 Subsequent Training of New ) e 5000.01 - 3000.00 P42 75 P42 75 month) 30 days Max No Maximum No Maximum ax- Loca
less th th > P32.17 Users i - jati o 9 Fax - International P57.57 P57.57
ess than 6 months S 300001 -4 000.00 P6107 P61.07 Pin Replacement P0.00 Negotiation of documents 0.50% 0.50%
than 6 th - P73.38 INTERNET BANKING i i - i : y Scanning and E-mailin P44.30 P44.30
more than 6 months 4.000.01 - 5000.00 P76.34 P76.34 ITC Enquiry P26.84 Min P74.34 P74.34 g g
OVER THE COUNTER TRANSACTION CHARGE Sign-up/registration P0.00 P0.00 i . i i Photocopying of documents P14.70 P14.70
5000.01 - 6 000.00 PO1.61 P91.61 CRB Enquiry P23.00 Max No Maximum No Maximum pying
Over the counter cash deposits 6000.01— 7 000.00 P106.88 P106.88 Platinum Credit Card fees :\;?(S:ggesr;ts (other than P160.11 P160.11
Over-the-counter cash deposit 0.43% of deposit | 0.49% of Balance enquiry single account P0.00 P0.00 2000.01 - 8 000.00 P12214 P122.14 Annual Fees P457.46 - Storage of repossessed cars (per | P29.55 P59.10
amount deposit amount . . el ) : : Cancellation P74.34 P74.34 day)
Balance enquiry multiple account | P0.00 P0.00 Secondary card P57.19 -
Bulk deposit charge 0.43% of deposit | 0.49% of 8000.01-9000.00 P137.41 P137.41 Extension of tenure 0.47% 0.47% Release of repossessed vehicle P228.74 P457.47
amount deposit amount Statement request PO.00 FO.00 9000.01 - 10 000.00 P152.68 P152.68 Card Replacement fee po7.21 )
Utility bill payment P3.27 P3.96 LT . o a — Min P91.49 P91.49 Handling fee for repossessed P650.02 P650.02
Over the counter cash withdrawals : : INVESTMENT/INTERMEDIATION CHARGES Out of order/over limit fee P137.24 . Max ) ) vehicle sold
Encashment fee 119% 0.60% e IR CLT) S — Cash withdrawal at local branch | P34.31 - BONDS/GUARANTEES/INDEMNITIES
Account transfers -To own P0.00 ESt5il - Cash withd | at Int tional P45.75 A SIS A AN LY LAY
i > 0 ; ash withdrawal at Internationa : - ippi i i iti
Min Fo43 Fo-53 account in Stanbic Charge for breaking a term (Amount tobe (Amount to be branch Establishment of letter of credit 0.49% per 0.49% per ST LI PR D T )
Max P27.97 P700.00 : deposit el 2 L) ¢ quarterandor | quarterand or Establishment per guarantee - P158.61
Account transfers -To third party | P3.26 P4.17 1%x number 1% x number Cash withdrawal at Stanbic ATM P5.71 - part thereof part thereof
Service Fee 1.28% 1.28% in Stanbic of days left to of days left to uarterly commission - .28% per
Stanb f days left t f days left t Quarterl 1.28%
turity)/365 turity)/365 Cash withdrawal at International P41.17 = i ter,
Min P4.38 P4.68 Account transfers -To other P3.26 P4.64 UELTTIS) L) ATM Min P428.88 P428.88 g:?trtﬁgrc;f
banks Minimum Penalty Interest charge | P244.64 P244.64 SWIFT cost on establishment P96.98 P96.98 recoverable
Max P16.94 P18.42 Technical credit limit P1.08 - Gt i
Account transfers-Cross boarder | P3.28 P0.00 Maximum Penalty Interest charge | P900.47 P900.47 maximization Extension or renewal of letter of 0.50% per 0.50% per q o
Exchange of notes/coins over- 1.77% 1.77% - credit quarter and or quarter and or advance
the-counter Credit card payments P3.26 P0.00 SAVINGS ACCOUNTS ITC Enquiry P26.84 = part thereof part thereof Min - P118.68
Min P8.58 P8.58 Email Alert P0.00 P0.29 I\K/ngnetthslz)maintenance fee (Except | P6.32 - CRB Enquiry P23.00 - Min PO1.49 P91.49 Max R (SME)
Max P583.27 P583.27 Foreign Currency transfers-To ; P4.10 - PREPAID CARD Increase of amount of letter of 0.50% per 0.50% per ]
own account in Stanbic Koketso Savings Penalty Charge | P85.78 - credit varter and or uarter and or Others
Balance enquiry over-the-counter | P9.02 P0.00 Card Order (Per Card) P30.00 P30.00 a a P26973.22
Foreign Currency transfers-To - P4.34 LENDING AND OVERDRAFT SERVICES part thereof part thereof
FOREIGN CURRENCY TRANSACTI third party in Stanbic Load per card P14.50 P14.50 Mi Po149 PO1.49 Increase of amounts - P158.61
All Lending Facilities n d d
ZAR Account Foreign Currency transfers-To = P4.80 Business Prepaid Card Portal P0.00 P0.00 ) o o S Extension of tenure = P158.61
other banks Early Repayment Quotation P25.00 B Dravylng commission on letter of 0.46% 0.46%
Over-the-counter cash deposits 0.43% 0.49% Request Portal Customisation P0.00 P0.00 credit Property Guarantees
. Outward telegraphic transfers 0.35% 0.35% .
Over the counter cash withdrawal | 1.17% 0.90% whwar graph! r ? ° Early repayment penalty 30 days interest | 30 days interest Portal Hosting Fees P0.00 P0.00 Min P74.34 P74.34 Commission - 0.72% per
. Min P53.94 P53.94 . ; uarter, or
Min R8.66 R8.78 Loan Rescheduling Fee P118.23 P150.00 User Licences P0.00 P0.00 Max No maximum No maximum gart T
Max P349.68 P349.68 .
Max R37.63 R922.91 TransUnion Enquiry P7.04 P26.84 Management Reports P0.00 P0.00 Amendment of letter of credit P160.11 P160.11 ;i(;?’\t/::@bif
INSTANT MONEY o
Over thte counter statement R10.52 R11.85 CRB Enquiry P23.00 P23.00 Statements P0.00 P0.00 Couriering of documents P125.80 P125.80 advance
reques Instant Money service charge i i
Y Servi g Unutilised Facility Penalty _ 0.50% Management Fee P5.00 P5.00 Revo_lvmg and standby letter of 0.46% per 0.46% per Establishment fee - P160.11
RTGS_Transaction BUSINESS ONLINE - - credit quarter and or quarter and or
Min - P500.00 ATM Withdrawal ~ Stanbic P5.00 P5.00 part thereof part thereof Amendments - P168.12
For DR transfers between 0830 R13.55 R13.55 Installation and Training - P285.91 )
&1300hrs Max . 0.50% ATM Withdrawal =~ Other P7.00 P7.00 Min P428.88 P428.88 Assessment fee = P0.00
Monthly fee Corporate - pP278.11 - _ .
for DR transfers between 1301lhrs | R23.89 R23.89 Unsecured Personal Loan ATM Withdrawal  International P21.28 P21.28 Cancellation of letter of credit P169.72 P169.72 Copy of title deed request - P6.69
and 1630hrs Local Transfers & Collections , Perf /Tender bond
Processing/Arrangement 1.28% - POS Purchase Local P1.12 P1.12 Drawings 0.46% 0.46% erformance/Tender bonds
To own account within Stanbic - P0.00 2
Local SWIFT bank transfer R138.89 R138.89 Wi unt withi I Min P559 30 ) POS Purchase International P6.93 P6.93 Min P78.79 P78.79 Establishment
Int ti | SWIFT bank t f 0.41% A1% .
(’83{&;‘2[}?) ank transter @ 0.41% _ — Max P1,179.34 . Balance Enquiry  Local P3.00 P3.00 Max No maximum No maximum For bank customers - P171.55
To third party accounts within = P5.84 - :
Min T e bank banks Insurance Administration P22.33 - Balance Enquiry _International | P4.00 P4.00 FOREIGN BILLS (COLLECTION CHARGES) Amendments } F180.13
Max R615.43 R615.43 To accounts in other banks - P7.92 Vehicle and Asset Finance Declined ATM Transaction P0.00 P0.00 Outward Collection Handling Quarterly commission - 0.80:/0 per
' i Stanbic quarter, or
_ Processing/Arrangement 1.30% 1.48% 00 0.00 Documentary bills 0.38% 0.38% part thereof
] Declined ATM Transaction PO. PO. recoverable
Foreign Currency transfers ; ;
over-the-counter cash deposts | 0.43% 0.00% i 72460 72459 Otner win Piss 52 Piss 52 recoreran
- - ) d
Over the counter cash withdrawal | 1.17% 0.90% To ownaccount F0.00 Max P11,436.65 (SF',\QE 873.28) Card Replacement P40.00 P40.00 Max No Maximum No Maximum : advance
Min $0.46 $0.48 L0 third party accounts within ’ P0.00 e Cardholder Prepaid Card Portal | P0.00 P0.00 Clean bills 0.38% 0.38% Min . P125.80
! - f - P7.
Max $2.01 $53.12 No maximum Card To Card Transfer P0.00 P0.00 Min P129.47 P129.47 Copy of bond request o
Insurance administration P8.91 P8.91 ; ;
request Direct Debit - P5.84 s Stop Card P0.00 P0.00
P ing/A t 1.26% 1.26%
RTGS_Transaction Security Token Fee - P169.39 rocessing/Arrangemen 6% 6%
. . ) Min P629.02 P629.01
For DR transfers between 0830 $0.72 $0.72 Direct Debit Unpaid Fee = P371.69
& 1300hrs




